Parker Autoclave Engineers has been
associated with excellence in pressurized
reaction equipment for over 50 years.
Parker Autoclave is noted not only for
it’s history of safety and dependability,
but also as an innovator in designs. The
magnetically coupled agitator drive,
MagneDrive®, was originally conceived

Dispersimax™
GLS
Catalyst Basket
GGS
Catalyst Basket
9
MODIFICATIONS AND CUSTOM DESIGNS
Parker Autoclave Engineers’ standard stirred reactor products satisfy most researchers needs. However, your
process may require specialized equipment. Parker Autoclave Engineers has a long history of success in
custom design that fulfills the customers need. We will work with the customer to quote specific equipment
requirements. Contact your local sales representative for assistance in completing Parker Autoclave
Engineers’ “Pressure Vessel and Stirred Reactor Applications Data Sheet.”
Supporting Information:
Stirred Reactor Packages
   ZipperClaves®
      500 and 1,000 ml Bulletin SR-ZC-500/1L
      2,000 and 4,000 ml Bulletin SR-ZC-2/4L
      Ordering Guide Bulletin SR-ZC-OG
  EZE-Seals
      100 and 300 ml Bulletin SR-EZ-100/300
      500 and 1,000 ml Bulletin SR-EZ-500/1L
      2,000 and 4,000 ml Bulletin SR-EZ-2/4L
      Ordering Guide Bulletin SR-EZ-OG
  Bolted Closure Standard Hi-Temp
      100 and 300 ml Bulletin SR-BC-100/300 Bulletin SR-HTBC-100/300
      500 and 1,000 ml Bulletin SR-BC-500/1000 Bulletin SR-HTBC-500/1000
      2,000 and 4,000 ml Bulletin SR-BC-2/4L
      Ordering Guide Bulletin SR-BC-OG
  Pressure Vessels
     Zipper Closure Bulletin PV-ZIP